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SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Newport News Public Schools 
Instructional Services - Special Education Programs 

12465 Warwick Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23606-0130 

Local Special Education Advisory Committee 
As Appointed By the Local School Board 

2020-2021 

Name Telephone 

Position, 
Agency or 

Group Rep. 

Chairperson 
Brunner, Joan 880-0879 VCU, CFI 
Vice-Chair 

Recording 
Secretary 
Canada, Sheila 875-0944

Parent, 
Autism 

Stiefel, Christine 

School 
Liaison 
Officer 

Moore, Jennifer 269-0100 Parent 

Carroll, Keisha 788-0300

Hampton/New
port News 

Community 
Services Board 

Bond, Pamella 591-4963
Teacher 

Representative 
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CONSULTING 
MEMBERS 

Tonya Faulk 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850  ext.

10432
Supervisor, Special Educ. 

Tonya.Faulk@nn.k12.va.us 

Mitchell, Michele 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 283-7850 
Executive Director, Student Advancement 

Michele.mitchell@nn.k12.va.us 

Vitullo, Vivian 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850  ext.

10418
Supervisor, Special Educ. 

Vivian.vitullo@nn.k12.va.us 

Dwana Cooper 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850
ext.10428

Supervisor, Special Educ. 
Dwana.cooper@nn.k12.va.us 

Dirmeyer, Richard 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850
ext.10528

Supervisor, Special Educ. 
Richard.dirmeyer@nn.k12.va.us 

Bryant, Jeanice 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850
ext.10404

Supervisor, Special Educ. 
Jeanice.bryant@nn.k12.va.us 

Mills, Trisha 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850
ext.10445

Supervisor, Special Educ. 
Trisha.mills@nn.k12.va.us 

Williams, Regina 12465 Warwick Blvd. 06 
283-7850
ext.10523

Supervisor, Special Educ. 
Regina.williams@nn.k12.va.us 

Steven Teresi 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
283-7850
ext.10430

Coord., Special Educ. 
Steven.teresi@nn.k12.va.us 

Newton, Ruthann WECC 591-4527
Coord., Parent Resource Ctr. 

Ruthann.newton@nn.k12.va.us 

Cameron, Amura 12465 Wariwck Blvd. 06 
283-7850

Ext. 10403
Supervisor, Special Educ. 

Amura.cameron@nn.k12.va.us 

Laurie Norton 12465 Warwick Blvd. 06 
283-7850

Ext. 10409
Supervisor, Special Educ. 

Laurie.norton@nn.k12.va.us 

Lisa Searcy 12465 Warwick Blvd. 06 
283-7850

Ext. 12221
Supervisor, Special Educ. 

Lisas.searcy@nn.k12.va.us 
School Board Rep. 

Dr. Terri Best 12465 Warwick Blvd.  06 
School Board Member 

Terri.best@nn.k12.va.us 
Revised 10/18/2020 
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